
CODIGO

MATERIALES

DECORACION

UTILIDADES

TAPAS

VOL.

  87 mm
112 mm
146 mm
155 mm
152 mm

42 x 22
53 x 29
67 x 34
72 x 37
92 x 63

Serigrafia
Tampografía
Etiqueta
Autoadhesiva

Linea Capilar
Linea Corporal
Linea Facial
Linea Infantil

Linea Baño y Ducha
Fragancias

Linea Solar

A
E

0040.02.04

H

REVISION / FEBRERO 2010

PVC
PEAD

40 ml
70 ml

220 ml
240 ml
500 ml

General Villegas 4930
B1678BXP - Caseros - Bs. As. - Argentina
Tel/Fax (5411) 4656-5769 / 4654-4331
sergio@mayolas.com.ar

FICHA
TECNICA ROCIO 40 ml

r 18 18/415 18/41518/410

+
Ø 10 mm r 17 Ø 20


